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Tiempo Inicio : 03/11 - 15:26:50 80.49 Km/h57.250Nº59 GARCIA LUCAS DANIELM. Vuelta : 

81.20 Km/h56.752Nº45 OCAÑA FERNANDEZ ADRIANEvento Grabado : 

Pos. Nº Piloto Territorio Total Dif. Interv. M. Vuelta

SENIOR ROTAX
1 45 OCAÑA FERNANDEZ ADRIAN 15 - 57.264

2 16 GARCIA LOPEZ ADRIAN 15 1.252 1.252 57.280

3 59 GARCIA LUCAS DANIEL 15 1.518 0.266 57.250

4 8 DE MIGUEL GRACIA DIEGO 15 5.435 3.917 57.420

5 49 PRADOS VILLACAÑAS ANTONIO 15 5.634 0.199 57.445

6 7 GEPPERT ROMERO ALEJANDRO 15 7.271 1.637 57.702

7 11 MORAN DIAZ JAVIER 15 12.736 5.465 58.001

8 18 MARTINEZ GARCIA DANIEL 15 16.668 3.932 57.631

9 55 DEL MORAL GARCIA GUILLERMO 15 21.994 5.326 58.503

SENIOR X30
1 32 MASCORT ROMERO MIGUEL 15 - 57.552

2 71 PEREZ PUMAR ALVARO 15 2.348 2.348 57.704

3 79 JAÑEZ VAQUERO ROBERTO 15 3.892 1.544 57.593

4 14 DEL VALLE VIVAS ALVA ALBANY 15 7.233 3.341 57.707

5 57 CORTES DAMAS JAIME A. 15 15.428 8.195 58.175

6 10 DE PABLOS ZAZO MARIA 15 20.738 5.310 58.321

7 12 NEBREDA MARTÍNEZ ASER 11 4 Total 4 Total 58.197


